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The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cablelug manufacturer.

TS-35N0 TS-35/15N
YES
NO

600
45
600
45
600
45
24

24

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com

0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



000 OO0 (YES or NO)
000 OO0 (YES or NO)
00 0ooo
00 0000

uLdd

0 00O (Group B)(AWG)
0oO00 (Group BY(V)
Oood (Group BY(A)
0 00O (Group C)(AWG)
0000 ((Group C)(V)
oood (Group C)(A)
0 00 O (Group D)(AWG)
0oO0d (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

cuLOod

Oo000d (Group BY(AWG)
Oood (Group BY(V)
ooogd (Group B)Y(A)
Oo00d (Group CO)(AWG)
0000 (Group C)(V)
ooogd (Group C)(A)
0000 (Group D)(AWG)
Ooodd (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

VDEU U

oood (mm2)
oooo (v)
oooo®)

oo od

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

YES
NO
125

24-8/(2)24-(2)10
600
45/60
24-8/(2)24-(2)10
600
45/60
24-8/(2)24-(2)10
600
5

24-8/(2)24-(2)10
600
45/60
24-8/(2)24-(2)10
600
45/60
24-8/(2)24-(2)10
600
5

0.2-6
800
41

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

HEN

A & (€ @ |

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
O DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

